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Women / 2 / L2 B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Vigil2575
International Miami

9.200 9.125 9.4759.425 37.225
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

EVA VASQUEZ2540
No Limits Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 9.3759.125 36.850
12 1 4 2 2 

2 

Maria Victoria Mojica2563
Real Gym Panama

9.150 9.175 9.1509.000 36.475
4T 3 6 3 3 

3 

MIA FERNANDA CASCO-ARI2543
No Limits Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 8.9508.975 36.175
1 6 7T 8T 4 

4 

Tori Sessa2583
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 9.400 9.0009.075 36.125
15 2 5 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Velasco2592
TOPS Gymnastics

9.150 8.425 9.0509.175 35.800
4T 12 2 4 6T

6T

Emily Yannetta2504
TOPS Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.0009.150 35.800
10 8 3 5T 6T

6T

Gia Santiago2577
Universal GymAcademy

8.725 9.100 8.7508.875 35.450
14 5 10 14 8 

8 

Amelie Kava2501
TOPS Gymnastics

9.100 8.575 8.9258.800 35.400
9 9 12 11 9 

9 

Aleah Haick2539
West Broward

8.750 8.900 8.9508.775 35.375
13 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Stephanie Rose2502
TOPS Gymnastics

8.550 8.550 9.0008.725 34.825
16 10 14 5T 11 

11 

Leyla Fein2557
West Broward

8.850 8.150 8.9508.825 34.775
11 14 11 8T 12 

12 

Victoria Iorgoni2591
West Broward

9.150 7.725 8.8008.975 34.650
4T 17 7T 12T 13 

13 

Daniela Ibanez2562
Real Gym Panama

9.200 8.000 8.8008.075 34.075
2T 15 17 12T 14 

14 

Lacy Armstrong2511
TOPS Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.7008.950 33.950
17 16 9 15 15 

15 

SOFIA GUILLEN2542
No Limits Gymnastics

9.150 7.150 8.6758.600 33.575
4T 18 16 16 16 

16 

Zoe Taylor2559
West Broward

9.125 8.500 8.2507.550 33.425
8 11 19 18 17 

17 

Dakota Bent2509
TOPS Gymnastics

8.400 6.975 8.0758.650 32.100
18 19 15 19 18 

18 

Maggie O'Hara2506
TOPS Gymnastics

0.000 8.175 8.4507.750 24.375
19 13 18 17 19 

19 
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Women / 2 / L2 B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Miller2510
TOPS Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.1759.075 37.400
2 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Maddie Francis2580
Universal GymAcademy

9.350 8.850 9.6759.400 37.275
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Stephanie Da Silva2533
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.725 9.300 9.2258.675 36.925
1 2 15 3 3 

3 

Giralnette Cadiz2530
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.400 8.825 8.9759.075 36.275
3 7 2T 7 4 

4 

Katie Tinsley2582
Universal GymAcademy

9.300 9.150 8.7758.975 36.200
5 4 7 11 5 

5 

Juliana Bustamonte2589
No Limits Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 8.8759.075 36.100
8 5 2T 10 6 

6 

NATALIE PROBST2541
No Limits Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 9.4508.950 36.050
11 9 8T 2 7 

7 

Nicole Rodriguez2532
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.550 9.225 9.0258.875 35.675
17 3 11 5T 8 

8 

Skylar Halstead2507
TOPS Gymnastics

9.250 8.675 8.5758.775 35.275
7 8 13 16 9 

9 

Megan Pratt2558
West Broward

9.275 7.875 8.7258.950 34.825
6 15 8T 13T 10 

10 

VARISHA GULRAJANI2544
No Limits Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 8.9509.025 34.675
15T 14 5T 8 11 

11 

Adriana Martinez2528
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.975 8.300 8.7258.650 34.650
12 12 16T 13T 12 

12 

Michelle Da Silva2531
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.050 8.550 7.8759.025 34.500
10 10 5T 19 13 

13 

Natalie Ryan2534
TOPS Gymnastics

8.450 8.525 8.7258.750 34.450
18 11 14 13T 14 

14 

CAROLINA MOTTA2545
No Limits Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.7508.900 34.400
15T 13 10 12 15 

15 

Claudia Rencsar2529
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.750 7.775 8.9008.650 34.075
14 16 16T 9 16 

16 

Alyssa Spriggs2508
TOPS Gymnastics

9.100 6.700 9.0258.850 33.675
9 19 12 5T 17 

17 

Sofia Richelli2564
Real Gym Panama

8.800 7.575 8.5257.950 32.850
13 18 19 17 18 

18 

Viviana Fernandez la Fuent2546
Gymnastika Mexico

8.350 7.600 8.4758.125 32.550
19 17 18 18 19 

19 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 No Limits Gymnastics 2 110.100 27.650 27.450 27.225 27.775
13 1 2

2 Gimnasia Champagnat 2 109.725 28.175 27.350 26.975 27.225
31 2 3

3 TOPS Gymnastics 2 109.575 27.900 27.025 27.400 27.250
22 3 1

4 Real Gym Panama 2 103.400 27.150 24.750 25.025 26.475
44 4 4
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Women / 2 / L2 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Wimberly2551
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.625 9.3009.350 37.475
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Casi Nicolas2549
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.600 9.2509.450 37.450
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Claire Herring2556
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.625 8.9509.050 36.525
4T 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Hannah Russell2537
Missouri Elite

9.450 8.400 8.7258.750 35.325
1 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Antonela Cartaya2584
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.900 8.850 8.7258.375 34.850
4T 4 6 4T 5 

5 

Sadie Eggers2517
NYC Elite

8.850 7.250 8.2508.700 33.050
6 8T 5 9 6 

6 

Allie Shepard2523
NYC Elite

8.000 8.025 8.4258.300 32.750
11 6 8 8 7 

7 

Anna Zorzi2512
NYC Elite

8.100 7.750 8.4758.325 32.650
9T 7 7 6T 8 

8 

Gemma Wirtenberg2520
NYC Elite

8.700 7.250 8.4758.050 32.475
7 8T 10 6T 9 

9 

Mason Erdoes2516
NYC Elite

8.100 6.625 8.2258.125 31.075
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Antollini2524
NYC Elite

8.600 5.350 7.7757.200 28.925
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Font2554
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.725 9.2259.350 37.800
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Hancock2550
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.650 9.1009.600 37.100
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Apple Eddy2552
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.475 8.7759.025 36.525
2 3 4 5 3 

3 

Lola Eddy2553
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 9.300 8.8258.975 35.550
9 4 5 4 4 

4 

Maria Victoria Medina2587
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.775 8.400 9.0009.350 35.525
4 7 2T 3 5 

5 

Allison Davids2576
North Port 

8.875 8.575 8.3008.500 34.250
3 5 7T 9 6 

6 

Carla Molina2588
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.700 8.425 8.7507.650 33.525
6T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Georgia Bevan2515
NYC Elite

8.700 7.600 8.4508.725 33.475
6T 9 6 8 8 

8 

Deyalit Suarez2585
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.700 7.675 8.5258.500 33.400
6T 8 7T 7 9 

9 

Crosby Jassem2513
NYC Elite

8.400 7.475 8.0757.800 31.750
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 B3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gretel Natareno2565
Club Gymnastix

9.300 9.225 8.9259.125 36.575
1 1 2 4 1T

1T

Sara Pachon2568
Club Gymnastix

9.150 9.100 9.2259.100 36.575
5 2 3 1 1T

1T

Gracie Gunter2536
Missouri Elite

9.200 8.700 8.6009.150 35.650
3 5 1 8 3 

3 

Maria Rene Sett2566
Club Gymnastix

9.000 8.975 8.8008.800 35.575
6 3 6 6 4 

4 

Carinne Williams2538
Missouri Elite

8.900 8.775 8.7758.575 35.025
9 4 7 7 5 

5 

Patricia Tingue2573
Sports Academy - SC

8.950 8.050 9.0758.850 34.925
7T 8 5 2 6 

6 

Paola Seda2555
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.350 8.9758.550 34.825
7T 6 8 3 7 

7 

Serina Lynch2574
Sports Academy - SC

8.650 7.450 8.8258.425 33.350
11 10 9 5 8 

8 

Cylei Randall2570
Sports Academy - SC

9.250 8.100 8.4507.500 33.300
2 7 11 9 9 

9 

Shelbe Dishong2560
Missouri Elite

9.175 7.700 8.2258.150 33.250
4 9 10 11 10 

10 

Ainsley Earhart2569
Sports Academy - SC

8.750 5.250 8.2508.900 31.150
10 11 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 2 113.125 27.950 29.000 28.400 27.775
11 1 1

2 Estrellas Ucevistas 2 104.750 26.375 25.675 26.225 26.475
23 2 2

3 Sports Academy - SC 2 103.075 26.950 23.600 26.175 26.350
32 3 3

4 NYC Elite 2 100.775 26.250 23.375 25.750 25.400
44 4 4
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